30.10.2018    Eaglerise   1 of Page 4
Tel: (86 757) 8252 3552, 8625 6816
Fax: (86 757) 8626 9260, 8625 6780
E-mail: sales@eaglerise.com
Homepage: www.eaglerise.com / www.eaglerise.cn
65W LED Driver Constant current
EHP065CXXXXMSR
■ Approve
■Features
 Class I，Built-in
 Input Voltage 220-240VAC
 Protections: SCP/OLP/OVP
 Power Factor ＞0.9
 Efficiency ≥88%
 Non-Isolated design
 5 years warranty
■Applications(Typ.)
 Linear light
■Description
EHP065CXXXXMSR is a non-Isolated 65W constant current LED driver that operates from 176-264Vac input with 350 to
1050mA output current. With it’s compact dimensions from 280 x 30 x 22mm it is easy to integrate in linear light products.
To ensure trouble-free operation, protection is provided against output short circuit and over Load.
■Model code
  EHP065C0700MSR

Input Output
Max.
Prated(W)
Voltage
(VAC)
Max.Current
(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
Constant
current (mA)
Normal working
voltage (VDC)
No load working
voltage (VDC)
EHP065C0350MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 350 111.5-187.5 200 65.6
EHP065C0400MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 400 97.5-162.5 180 65
EHP065C0450MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 450 86.5-144.5 160 65
EHP065C0500MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 500 78-130 150 65
EHP065C0550MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 550 71-118.5 130 65.2
EHP065C0600MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 600 65-108.5 120 65.1
EHP065C0650MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 650 60-100 120 65
EHP065C0700MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 700 55.5-93 110 65.1
EHP065C0750MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 750 52-87 110 65.3
EHP065C0800MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 800 48.5-81.5 100 65.2
EHP065C0850MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 850 45.5-76.5 90 65
EHP065C0900MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 900 43.5-72.5 90 65.3
EHP065C0950MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 950 41-68.5 90 65.1
EHP065C1000MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 1000 39-65 80 65
EHP065C1050MSR 220-240 0.5 50/60 1050 40-62 80 65.1
■Wiring diagram
30.10.2018    Eaglerise   4 of Page 4
Tel: (86 757) 8252 3552, 8625 6816
Fax: (86 757) 8626 9260, 8625 6780